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Forest Hills
School District

ENGAGE - « EXCEL

FOREST HILLS SCHOOL DISTRICT

FEE SCHEDULE
Preschool / Elementary / Middle School

2025-2026 School Year

Preschool Program Peer Model Tuition
$2,108 Total tuition
$100 Non-refundable deposit
Remaining tuition balance due in 4 payments:
$527 due August 15,2025 $527 due October 15, 2025
$527 due December 15, 2025 $527 due February 15,2026

Preschool
$50 Fee

Elementary K-6
$130 Kindergarten - 6th Grade (includes $75 device usage fee)

All- Day Kindergarten Program
$3,255 All-Day Kindergarten tuition
Tuition includes an $87 non-refundable deposit. Remaining balance duein 9
monthly payments:
$352 due September 1, 2025 $352 due February 1, 2026

$352 due October 1, 2025 $352 due March 1, 2026
$352 due November 1, 2025 $352 due April 1, 2026
$352 due December 1, 2025 $352 due May 1, 2026

$352 due January 1, 2026

Note: Tuition for all-day kindergarten was approved Dec 18, 2024.

Middle School
$155 Grades 7-8 (includes $75 device usage fee)

Note: There will be an additional workbook fee for any 8th grade student taking a World Language elective.
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